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EC26 comptabilité générale2
Semestre: s2
Année universitaire : 2023-2024 salle:  Slaasall saaal) 1K) A 7lls
num Nom Prénom CNE Groupe CIN Emargement
1 AIT BAHOU YOUSSEF M130004760 U207211
2 AIT BRAHIM SIHAM M139237253 VA152849
3  AIT KASSOU YOUSSRA M137187736 VA153731
4  AKKI HASNA M130068922 UA128215
5  Alaoui Oumaima M138361695 UC162100
6 BADDOU KHADIJA D133069895 PA261114
7 BAHAMMOU HAMMOU D130892306 PA249075
8 BEN-ISMAIL OUIDAD M133523323 UC158616
9 BOUALI HASNA M144043458 U193358
10 BOUDI WIDAD M130023175 UB104487
11 BOUHAMIDI NOUHA M135445378 U211454
12 BOUHLAL ISLAM M132166314 UB108137
13 BOUJAMA OUMAYMA M135128789 UA124241
14 BOUREGBA AYA M130205034 VA149713
15 BOUSSETTA NISRINE M134515663 U214354
16  BRIJJA RACHIDA D139080752 PA273729
17 EL KABOURI OMAR D135134651 PA165919
18 EL KHOUD FATIMA ZAHRA M136212141 U205911
19 elidrysy OUTMANE D147037409 PA182573
20 EL-OUAFY MANAL M147065576 UB105093
21 FARHI OUSSAMA M131215396 UA132237
22  FDAIL FATIMA M130015001 UA130136
23 FILLALI FATIMA M130073290 U206774
24 HAHIOUI MANAL M137481315 U204290
25 HITOURI SALMA M148031621 U213037
26 JAABOUQ WISSAL M131495220 U206532
27  JARROU WALID M130387713 U210286
28 KABOURI YOUSSEF D138384417 PA179897
29 KADIRI ZAYNAB M138215266 UA130793
30 KHATTARI MOHAMED M132459567 VA132548
31 KHYI BADR M139210259 UA123626
32 LAADIOUI SALMA M130079380 UA132711
33 LAAGUIG AKRAM M135203150 VA151099
34 LOUASTANI ABDELLAH D138279459 PA184421
35 MAATALAOUI HAFSA M134308302 UC158162
36 MERBAH CHAIMA M130514545 UB96606
37 MRABTI ADIL M131184779 U210812
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OUABDESLAM
OUASSEM
OUCHAH
OUKASSE
OURASS
OUZEGOUARH
TALBI
TALBIOUI
Talibi

ZILOU

MOSTAFA
IMANE
RADIA
FERDAWS
MOHAMED
AYOUB
ROQAYA
IMANE

Omar

ABDELKARIM

M146018010
M139236050
M134106488
M138210390
M130016759
D133145990
M131523867
M137458904
M131491431
D132098628
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VA131781
U207849
UB104968
UA129070
U202000
PA178991
UA126408
U203050
U197396
PA184161
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